
Month Day Night Time Home Vistor
March 6 Wednesday 5:30pm BP DB's Modesto Thunder

March 6 Wednesday 7:30pm BP Select 13U Ceres Blaze

March 13 Wednesday 5:30pm BP Select 13U Modesto Thunder

March 13 Wednesday 7:30pm Ceres Blaze BP DB's

March 20 Wednesday 5:30pm BP DB's BP Select 13U

March 20 Wednesday 7:30pm Modesto Thunder Ceres Blaze

March 27 Wednesday 5:30pm Ceres Blaze BP Select 13U

March 27 Wednesday 7:30pm BP DB's Modesto Thunder

April 10 Wednesday 5:30pm BP Select 13U BP DB's

April 10 Wednesday 7:30pm Ceres Blaze Modesto Thunder

April 17 Wednesday 5:30pm Modesto Thunder BP Select 13U

April 17 Wednesday 7:30pm BP DB's Ceres Blaze

April 24 Wednesday 5:30pm BP DB's Modesto Thunder

April 24 Wednesday 7:30pm Ceres Blaze BP Select 13U

May 1 Wednesday 5:30pm BP Select 13U BP DB's

May 1 Wednesday 7:30pm Modesto Thunder Ceres Blaze

May 8 Wednesday 5:30pm Modesto Thunder BP Select 13U

May 8 Wednesday 7:30pm BP DB's Ceres Blaze

May 15 Wednesday 5:30pm BP DB's Modesto Thunder

May 15 Wednesday 7:30pm BP Select 13U Ceres Blaze

May 22 Wednesday 5:30pm 2 3 G1

May 22 Wednesday 7:30pm 1 4 G2

May 29 Wednesday 6pm W G1 W G2

Highest Seed is Home


